2 .....P-1310-WE      10/13
Wrap Spring Clutches
WSC Series clutches are simple,
mechanically actuated devices providing
high torque in a compact design. Specific
models are available for use as an
overrunning/one-way clutch (Model O), as
a start/coast-to-stop clutch (Model SS),

Example: SCB-8, CCW, 115VAC,
1-1/4” bore, 1 stop collar.
How to Order
CB	 -8	 CCW	 115VAC	  1-1/4”	 1
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6
Super CB Series Clutch / Brakes
 Specifications 	 SCB-5	 SCB-6	 SCB-8	 SCB-10
Static Torque	 250 lb.in.	 500 lb.in.	 2,500 lb.in.	 5,000 lb.in.
(28.25 N-m)	 (56.5 N-m)	 (282.5 N-m)	 (565 N-m)
Maximum anti-overrun 125 lb.in. 300 lb.in.  600 lb.in. 1,200 lb.in.
holding capability	 (14.125 N-m)	 (33.9 N-m)	 (67.8 N-m)	 (135 N-m)
Maximum anti-back 125 lb.in. 300 lb.in. 600 lb.in.  1,200 lb.in.
holding capability	 (14.125 N-m)	 (33.9 N-m)	 (67.8 N-m)	 (135 N-m)
Inertia, rotating parts	 .236 lb.in.2	 1.718 lb.in.2 12.840 lb.in.2 48 lb.in.2
Maximum radial bearing 	 35 lbs.	 65 lbs.	 300 lbs.	 500 lbs.
load at maximum speed
Maximum operating speed	 750 RPM	 500 RPM	 300 RPM	 200 RPM
Response time, voltage on 27 MS	 45 MS	 50 MS	 85 MS
at full speed
Weight	 3 lbs.	 7 lbs. 15 lbs.	 29 lbs.
See page 36 for Minimum Inertia Requirements.
See page 8 for Mounting Examples.
ARTEN Freios e Embreagens - Fone: 11 5594-8333
P-1310-WE      10/13.....
4 x .187 (4.75) Dia.
Eq. Sp. On
3.125 (79.38) BC
2.62
(66.55)
1.31
(33.27)
1.31
(33.27)
45˚
2.50
(63.50)
4.56
(115.82)
20˚
.91 (23.11)
.44
(11.18)
.25
(6.35)
4.375
(111.13)
.09
(2.29)
1.07
(27.18)
.25
(6.35)
1.88
(47.75)
2.15
(54.61)
.625
(15.88)
1.56
(39.62)
Thru Holes
Two Sides
Thru Holes
Two Sides
.26 (6.60) Wide x
.50 (12.70) Long
2 x .25 (6.35) Nom Wd
x .03 (0.77) Nom Thk
Spade Lug